





## **Multimode Simplex ST Adapter**

ST Adapter, Multimode Simplex, Zirconia Sleeve, Silver Metal

Part No.: 760546

Intellinet Fiber Adapters are high-quality connectivity products designed for professional installers with an eye for quality.

## Features:

- Zirconia sleeve
- ST simplex adapter
- Designed to connect 2 fiber patch cables together
- Insertion loss does not exceed 0.2 dB
- Lifetime Warranty

## **Specifications:**

- Fiber adapter
- ST-to-ST simplex
- Multimode
- High quality
- Low insertion loss







## intellinet-network.com



